

1 of 15

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Campaign Finance Report

(Note: This report should be clear and legible. It should be typed) Committee AREFOR FILED BY A Candidate iler identification 2003023 Rumber (Mark X) 😽 ler im coloning (committee, condicat aking wis a second condicated and condicated and condicated and condicated and condicated and condicated and co Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc. าหากโทครั้นแร้ Sucer Address PO Box 800 Zip Code State 19428-0800 PΑ West Conshohocken Type of Report (Place x to the right of report type) TuesdaV 5th TuesdaY 2th Friday 2th Friday 30 Day post re-Primary 9Pre Rre-Primary 9re Primary Special 2nd Friday 30 Day Post Annual Special 30 Day Post-Election Pre-Election Pre-Primary Pre-Election Sec. 1 Election Election Х Date Of Election Year Amendment **Termination** 2013 11/05/2013 Report Report-Self-or Office Use Only esummer contrecepts and From Date Expenditures 09/16/2013 06/11/2013 v/Amount cerrough) Followard Leromin Statistican \$ 2,516.19 B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts: (From schedule II) \$ 2013 SEP 20 0.00 Contract Funds Available (Sum of Units A and B) Defotal Expenditures (From Schedule III) Te Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 2,516.19 \$ 2,048.91 \$ i. 467.28 a Value of the Kind Contributions Received \$ ä (From Schedule II) 0.00 \sim G-Unpaid Debts and Obligations . (From Schedule IV) \$ 64,000.00 Affidavit Section Part 1- If this is a committee report, treasurer sign here. If this is a candidate report, candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attended of the state of the st NOTARIAL SEAL BEVERLY GREEN, Notary Public subscribed before my this st Constlohocken Baro, Ma e of Person Submitting report h Cu ice Éxe Printed Name Signature 941-2361 610 6 My Commission expires Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Mo. Day YR. Part II- If this is a report of a Candidates Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here. I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not yiolated any provisions of the Act of (P.L. 1333, NO.320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Signature of Candidate Printed Name fure 977-1000 215 22 H My Commission expires Daytime Telephone Number Area Code YR. Mo. Day COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTARIAL SEAL BEVERLY GREEN, Notary Public West Conshohocken Boro., Montpomery Co. My Commission Expires June 22, 2015

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

.

:

124633

Campaign Finance Report

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identificatio Number :	on 20030	023		Report Filed B		CANDI		COM) 511(2	✓	i (deb Herese		
Name of Filing Co	ommittee, Candida	ate or Lobb	yist:	Friends	of Bru	ice Casto	or, Inc.						
Street Address:	PO Box 800									-			
City:	West Conshoh	locken				State:	PA		Zip Cod	e: 194	288	00	:
TYPE OF REPORT	6TH TUESDAY		id friday E-primary	2.	30 DA POST	y Primary	3.		Amendmi Report?	NT Xar	Yes	No	
(place X to	CTHITUESIDAY			5.	30 bi POST	Y ELECTION	6.		TERMINA REPORT?	TION	Yes	No	
the right of report type)	ANNUALIRIEORT	7. Y e	ear 2013			IG RETHO	DO SEA		PAPER		$\mathbf{\Lambda}$	DISKET	ITE
Name of Office S	iought by Candidat	te:	<u> </u>		200 X 584	TT, The COLUMN	F ELECT	ION	District Number	Office Code	Part	y Code	County Code
		•••				MO	DAY.	YEAR.	-1		REP		46
						11	5	2013		(SEE INS	TRUCTIC	NS FOR C	ODES)
Summary of	Receipts and	MO	DAY YEA	R		MO	DAY	YEAR	FO	ROFFIC	e use	ONEY	19 (h.)
Expenditures	from:	6	11 2	2013 7	0	9	16	2013					
A. Amount Bro	ught Forward From	n Last Rep	ort		\$			2516.19					
B. Total Monet	ary Contributions	And Receip	ots (From Scho	edule I)	\$			0.00					
C. Total Funds	Available (Sum Of	/ Lines A ar	nd B)		\$			2516.19					
D. Total Expen	ditures (From Sch	edule III)			\$			2048.91					
E. Ending Cash	Balance (Subtrac	t Line D Fro	om Line C)		<u></u> \$		<u> </u>	467.28	4				
F. Value Of In-	Kind Contributions	s Received	(From Sched	ule II)	\$			0.00	4				
G. Unpaid Deb	ts And Obligations	(From Sch	nedule IV)		4			64000.00					
						CTION							Market Production
PARTERINIS	s a Committee rep	lort, treasu	rer sign hère.	, If this j	e a Ca	ndidate f	éport, ca	ndidate si	en hefe.	Angeler			
I swear (or affirm correct and compl) that this report, inc ete.	luding the at	ttached schedul	es filed or	i paper	or by elec	tronic med	ium, are to	the dest o	т тү клоч	viecge	and ben	er, true
Sworn to and subs	scribed before me thi: day of		0					Signatur	re of Perso	n Submitt	ing Re	port	
	Signatu				_				Prin	ted Name	•	· <u> </u>	
My Commission E	-								Ema	il			
	мо	DAY	Y	R			Area	Code	Daytin	ne Teleph	ione Nu	mber	
	a report of a can) that to the best of a led.								isions of th				
Sworn to and subs	cribed before me this		20						Signature	of Candid	ate		
	day of			<u>_</u>	_				Print	ed Name			
My Commission Ex	Signature pires				_				Emi	ail			
	MO	DAY	· ۲	YR	_		Area C	ode	C	aytime T	elepho	ne Numi	ber

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	Period		
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:	<u>6/11/2</u>	<u>013</u> то:	9/16/2013
1. Unitemised : conclibution: Received - 1. 10.00 of tess Perscontributer - (
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(1)	\$	0.00
incontribution (Received - 5-0.01 + 10) 240:00 (From Pan A and Part B)	niej – Saža	<u></u>		
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$	0.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	J Period	(2)	\$	0.00
contributions Received over \$150,00 (From Rev.c. and Part D)	and a second sec	Sand A Providence	\$	<u>6 2.4. 1900 200</u>
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			*	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$	0.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	g Period	(3)	\$	0.00
4. Other Receiptry Retunds, Interest/Edined, Returned Checks, Etc., (From Part E)				
4. Other Receipts' Retunds, Interest carned, Returned Creeks, Ett Action Parce/		angeneration and the failed of the second		
TOTAL for the Reporting	g Period	(4)	\$	0.00
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add a totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa	nd enter an age, Item B	nount 5.)	\$	0.00

.

Use th	UTIONS RECEI a nis Part to itemize only vith an aggregate valu	50.01 TO \$250.0 v contributions re	0 ceived fro	m political	commit	tees
Name of Filing Commit	ttee or Candidate		Reporting Pe	riod		×
			From:		То:	
				DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributin	g Committee		受感受力的	day yeai		· ·
Mailing Address					\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			
	<u></u>	L	. <u>l</u> <u>_</u> <u>k</u> .	1		PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of F	Part A on Schedule I, Detail	ed Summary Page, Se	ection 2.		\$	0.00

.

•

	\$50 is Part to itemize all of	50.00 in the repo	s with an aggr orting period.		from
Name of Filing Comm	ittee or Candidate		Reporting Period	U	
			From:	Το:	
			DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributo	Dr		MO ··· DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address				\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			-
<u> </u>	L		<u>I</u>	<u></u>	PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Tota	al of Part A on Schedule I, D	etailed Summary Pag	je, Section 2.	4	0.00

,

.

•

*

.

PART C Contributions Received From Political Committees

.

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting Period					
			From:			То:		
				DA	TE		AI	MOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee				MO	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address						1	\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)	-1				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			_ _ ,				PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Sch	nedule I, Detai	led Summary P	age, Secti	on 3.			\$	0.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period				
	From:	То:			
	DATE	AMOUNT			

Full Name of Contributor			MO	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>				\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			-		
Employer Name		L <u></u>	Occupat	tion		L	
Employer Mailing Address/ Business	Principal Place of	City	I	State		Zip Code ((Plus 4)
Enter Grand Total of Par	t C on Schedule I, Detai	led Summary Page, Sec	tion 3.			PAG	GE TOTAL
					\$		0.00

PART E **OTHER RECEIPTS**

.

•

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC. Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee or	r Candidate		Reporting Period						
			From:			То:			
	<u> </u>			D	ATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name				MØ		YEAR			
Mailing Address		<u> </u>					\$		0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			_			
Receipt Description		_			I				
			0					PAGE TOTA	L
Enter Grand Total of Part E	on Schedule I, Detaile	a Summary Page,	Section	n 4.			\$	0	.00

SCHEDULE II IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD. Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting P	eriod	
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:	6/11/2013	то: <u>9/16/2013</u>
TAUNTEMIZED IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED TV INF DE \$50.00 OF HIS R	a: a contraction	pper l'arrest	
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	riod (1)	\$	0.00
2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PAR	in.		
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (2)	\$	0.00
SAIN-KIND CONTRUBUTION RECIEVED OVALUE OVER \$25000 (BROMPART G)			
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (3)	\$	0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page,	Add and enter Item F.)	\$	0.00

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

•

.

Name of Filing Committee or Cano	lidate		Reporting Period				
			From:		Τα		
L				DATE		AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor			MO		AR		
Mailing Address					\$	• 0.0	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	5				
Description of Contribution:							
Enter Grand Total of Part F or	n Schedule II, In-Ki	nd Contributions Deta	ailed Sum	mary Page,		PAGE TOTAL	
Section 2.					\$	0.0	

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Car	didate				Re	porting P	Period			
				-	Fro	om:		To:		
							DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor			,			MO	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address								1	\$	0.00
City	State		Zip Code(Plus 4)]				
Employer of Contributor	l		_ _		÷	Occupa	tion	1	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Employer Mailing Address/Princi Business	pal Place of	City		State		Zip 4)	Code(Plus	Descri	ption o	f Contribution
Enter Grand Total of Part G Summary Page, Section 3.	on Schedule II,	 , In-Kind	l Contribut	l ions De	etail	ed				PAGE TOTAL 0.00

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

•

.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	lame of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting Period				
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			From	6/11	<u>/2013</u>	То:	<u>9/16/2013</u>		
	. <u> </u>	······································		DATE			AMOUNT		
To Whom Paid PA Jury Commissioners			NO.	DAY	YEAR.		X		
Mailing Address 257 S. Main St.		· <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	б	11	2013	\$	100.00		
CityPleasant GapStateZip Code (Plus 4)PA16823				tion of Exp ution - Att					
To Whom Paid FirsTrust			MO	DAY.	YEAR				
Mailing Address 15 E. Ridge Pike			6	17	2013	\$	72.93		
CityConshohockenStateZip Code (Plus 4)PA19428				Description of Expenditure New Check Charge					
To Whom Paid Chase Card Services			Mo	DAY	YEAR				
Mailing Address PO Box 15153			6	11	2013	\$	992.95		
City Wilmington	State DE	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19886	Description of Expenditure Campaign Credit Card						
To Whom Paid Whitpain Republican Committee			MO	DAY	YEAR				
Mailing Address 1130 Longhorn Dri	ve		7	1	2013	\$	90.00		
City Blue Bell	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19422	Descri	ption of Ex oution - At					
To Whom Paid Springfield Township Republican Committee			NO	DAY	YEAR				
Mailing Address PO Box 566			7	1	2013	3 \$	40.00		
City Flourtown	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19031		ption of Ex bution - Al					

9/19/2013 1:13:35 PM

			MO						
To Whom Paid Bruce L. Castor, Jr.				DAY	YEAR				
Bruce E. Castor, Jr.	A COLORADO		《天地学						
Mailing Address Po Box 800	7	1	2013	\$	117.76				
City West Conshohocken	State	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure					
west constitution	PA	19428	Specialty Wines and Liquors						
To Whom Paid			MO	DAY	YEAR				
Chase Card Services									
Mailing Address PO Box 15153			7	10	2013	\$	605.37		
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure						
	DE	19886	Monthly Credit Card						
To Whom Paid			NO A	BAY	YEAR				
Chase Card Services		2 or de							
Mailing Address PO Box 15153				31	2013	\$	- 14.95		
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure						
	DE	19886	Monthly Credit Card - Web Account						
To Whom Paid			MO	DAY	YEAR				
Chase Card Services									
Mailing Address PO Box 15153				10	2013	\$	14.95		
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure						
- warnigton	DE	19886	Monthly	y Credit C	Account				
	<u>I</u>		<u></u>				PAGE TOTAL		
Enter Grand Total of Expendit	ures on Page 1, Ro	eport Cover Page, Item [).			\$	2048.91		

•

,

SCHEDULE IV STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting Period						
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			<u>6/11/2013</u> To:			<u>9/16/2013</u>				
<u> </u>	A		DATE			Outstanding Balance of Debt				
Name of Creditor Bruce L. Castor, Sr.					YEAR					
Mailing Address 4640 Logan Court					2013	\$	27500.00			
State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4 19473)	Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Committee (April 2004)							
		<u> </u>	L	DATE	<u></u>		tstanding ance of Debt			
Name of Creditor Diane S. Castor					YEAR					
Mailing Address 4640 Logan Court					2013	\$	36500.00			
State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4 19473	•)	Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Committee (April 2004)							
Enter Grand Total of Unpaid Debts on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item G.							PAGE TOTAL \$ 64000.00			
	State PA n Court State PA	n Court PA Zip Code (Plus 4 PA 19473 n Court State Zip Code (Plus 4 PA 19473	State Zip Code (Plus 4) PA 19473 in Court State State Zip Code (Plus 4) PA 19473	n Court 9 State Zip Code (Plus 4) Descript PA 19473 Loan to 1 MO n Court 9 State 2 jp Code (Plus 4) Descript Loan to 1 MO 19473 Loan to 1 MO	DATE MO DAY DATY	MC DATE MC DAY YEAR 0 Court 9 16 2013 State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Commit PA 19473 Date MO DAY YEAR n Court 9 16 State Zip Code (Plus 4) Date PA 19473 Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Commit 9 16 State Zip Code (Plus 4) Pa PA 19473 Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Commit Date	DATE Out Ball DATE DATE MC DAY MC DAY MC DAY MC DAY MC DAY YEAR 9 16 2013 \$ Description of Debt Loan to Campaign Committee (Appendix Committee) DATE Date <			



Ross Weiss

Direct Phone 610-941-2361 Direct Fax 877-295-6883 rweiss@cozen.com

SEP 20

:01 WM

20

September 19, 2013

VIA UPS NEXT DAY AIR

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc. Filer ID No. 2003023

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the signed and notarized Campaign Finance Report Cover Sheet (Affidavit) for the Campaign Committee, the Report for which was filed on-line.

Very truly yours, COZEN O'CONNOR Ross Wei By RW/ngd Enclosure

cc: Bureau of Elections, Montgomery County Bruce L. Castor, Jr.

LEGAL\17271694\1 00600.4292.000/093623.000